Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

6to Torneo G4 Federado :: Todos Participan!

Fecha/lugar

19/04/25 08:30
Cancha 5

19/04/25 08:50
Cancha 5

19/04/25 09:10
Cancha 5

19/04/25 09:30
Cancha 5

19/04/25 09:50
Canchas

19/04/2510:10
Cancha5

Local

Leonor Cérdova Montesinos
Carolina Gomez Contreras
Jesus Mujica H

Santiago Candia

Leonor Cérdova Montesinos

Jesus Mujica H

1/1

Calendario: Cancha Roja / Fase grupos

Resultado

111

10-12

3-1

-4

14-12

3-T

Visitante

Santiago Candia

Jesus Mujica H

Leonor Cérdova Montesinos

Carolina Gémez Contreras

Carolina Gémez Contreras

Santiago Candia
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